
NV/ DUNEDINGi 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8. 4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 From the Musical Comedy
Stage
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 Music for All: Wagner
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Vaga-bonds"11.0 Ballad Time
11.15 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Variety12. 0 Sports Announcements
12. 5 p.m. Lunch Music7.0 Sports Announcements2.0 Saturday Afternoon Matinee2.15 Sports Summary No. 143. 0 Rugby Match (at Caris-
brook)
4.45 Sports Summary No. 2
6. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Dinner Music5.50 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Sports Summary No, 3
7.20 Jack Lamason Reviews
play in the Cricket Match Aus-
tralia v. Northamptonshire
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
‘These We Have Loved, favourite
ballads and = light "orchestralpieces .
8. 0 DORIS ADCOCK (contralto)I Heard You Singing Coates
My Heart is a Silent ViolinFox
Love Triumphant Wheeler
(A Studio Recital)

810 The Music of Ketelbey~
8.28 The Story of Words andMusic: Studio Singers under thedirector of Bertha Rawlinson,
| With Gil Deeh (pianist), and the
/

harrator,. Roland Watson
(A Studio Presentation)3.0 Overseas and N.Z. News

9.30 Dance Music
10. O Sports Results
10.10 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

BVO) RURERIN1140 ke. 263 m.

1.15 p.m, Association Football
Match (from the Caledonian
Ground)
5. 0 Saturday ‘‘Proms"
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-

y Pe Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy’
7.45 Harmony and Humour8.15 Music Hall Memories

8.30 "Strange Destiny’’: Thestory of Hester Stanhope"
9. 0 Clazsical Music
Sir Hamilton Harty and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Divertimento No. 17 in D

. Mozart
9.26 Carl Flesch (violin)
Sonata in A Handel
9.35 Harriet Cohen (piano)with Walter Susskind and the
Philharmonia Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor Bach

10. 0 Music from the Ballet
Dorati and the London Phil-harmonic Orchestra
Beau Danube Strauss

10.30 Close down ;

"IN/ 22 INVERCARGILL; 680 kc. 441 m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session

3:
4 Songs of the West
16 Variety Roundup
10. O Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 ‘Healthin the Home: Den--tal Hygiene, Cleaning"
10.33 ‘Krazy Kapers"11.0 "To Have and to Hold"
11.25 Piano Parade
41.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Racing Summary3..0 Rugby Football (from the
Park)
4.45 Racing Summary5. 0 Children’s Hour: Includ-
ing the Quiz
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6.10 Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Late Sporting7.5 Crosby Time

*7.20 Australian Cricketers in
England: Jack Lamason reviewsthe play in the game against
Northampton
7.30 New Light Symphony Or-chestra
7.36 Radio Theatre: "QuietWedding"
8.31 Musical Comedy Theatres"The Dollar Princess" — °

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.20 Music Hath Charms10.20 District Sports Summary
10.30 Close down
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SAVE a ChILd

Saturday. June 19Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.36 p.m.

Sports Summaries: 2.0, 2.30, 3.0,
3.30, 4.0, 4.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
.

1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Music for a Leisure
Morning
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast .

8.15 Late Sports Preview
9. 0 Reserved
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller
10. 0. Tops in Tunes
10.15 Comedy Land11. 0 Variety Programme11.30 Sports Postponements12. 0 Music. and Sports Flashes12.30 p.m. Gardening Session1.30 1ZB Happiness Club)(Joan)
2. 0 Sports Summary EveryHalf Hour Until 4.302,2 Priority Parade (HiltonPorter)
2.30 Musical Variety3.15 Saturday Serenade3.30 From Stage and Screen3.45 Waltz Time4.0 Hawaiian Melodies
4.30 Sports SummaryThe Milestone Club
6. 0 The Sunbeam Session
6.30 Junior Jury, with GilCooke
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Peter theHunter
6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45
n
Sports Results (Bill Mere-dit7.0 Please Play For Me

7.30 Reserved7.45 A Musical Quiz8.0 The Challenge of theCities ,

8.30 What’s New in Records8.46 A Gentleman Rider
8. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 {Doctor Mao
9.15 Music for the SaturdayStay-at-Homes
10. 0 Music That Will Live11. 0 Dance Little Lady12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Late Sports News
8.30 Prairie Songs by Jimmy
Wakely
9. 0 Reserved
9.45 Movie Magazine
10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)
10.15 Housewives’ Session (Mar-jorie)
10.30 Favourites from the Musi-
cal Stage
10.45 Serenade
11.15 Tops in Tunes
11.30 Sports Session
Of Interest to Women
12.0 Mid-day Music

|42.30 p.m. Cancellations and Post-
ponements
2. 0 Sports Summaries EveryHalf Hour Until. 4.302.15 Comedy Interlude3.45 Light Airs :5. 0 Orchestral Melodies6.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: The Fox, theRaven and the Dove
6.30 Musical Show Songs
6.45 Sports Results (GeorgeEdwards)
y Please Play For Me7.45 A. J. Alan’s Stories
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30, What’s New in RecordsMasters of SongUnited Nations TimeDoctor MacThe Latest RecordingsMusic That Will Live
Feature Band: Ted Heath
Modern Airs
Close downaa
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‘Some of the most famous
Serenades have been combinedinto a session built by the 2ZB
programme department and presented under the title of"Serenade" at 10.45 this morring. . :en -----
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3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0
8.15
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
11. 0
11.30

Brealfast Club
Sports Session
Morning MatineeCurrent Ceiling PricesMusic at Your Leisure
Movie MagazinePlatter Parade
Striking a New Note
Sports Cancellations

For the Week-end Gardener
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing _12.30 Sports Cancellations
Screen Snapshots
Rhythm Cocktail
Wanderers of the Hills
Sports Summaries EveryHalf Hour Until 4.30

NNN

oa

ou

een

Your Service
Hawaiian HarmonyMasters of the KeysLet the Bands Play
Saturday Matinee
Music of the Novachord
Music for Everyone
Studio Presentation: Dor-
O’Caroli (soprano) andGraeme Beaumont (pianist)4.30 Sports SummaryChildren’s Garden Circle

4.45 Children’s Session: Long,
Long Ago
5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: The SpoiledPrince

oil) Let’s Get Together (Happi6.45 Final Sports Results
7. 0 Please Play For Me7.30 Reserved
7.45 The Missing Millions8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records?
8.45 Saturday Night Showcase9. 0 United Nations Time9.2 Doctor Mac
9.18 Armchair Melodies
9.45 Keyboard Kapers
10. 0 Ballad Time
10.15 Accent on Rhythm11. 0 Saturday Night Shuffle
12. 0 Close down

|
3ZB’s studio presentation atfour o'clock this afternoon fea-tures two talented local artists,Doreen O’Caroll, soprano, and
Graeme Beaumont, pianist.

4Z7B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. Oa.m, London News6.5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies

©

7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early
8.15 Late Sports News
9. O Musical Comedy Mood
10. 0 Melodies of Rodgers and
10.30 Como and Cugat
10.45 Your Favourite Voice
11. 0 Around the Campfire
11.15 Top Tunes To-day
11.30 Sports Cancellations
Artistry in Rhythm
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
41.0 p.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 Harmonica Ensembles
1.30 Two’s Company in Vocal
2. 0 Sports Summary everyhalf-hour until 4.30
2.15 Songs of the Saddle2.45 Musical Comedy Favourites3.15 Cascades of Melody
3.45 Golden Voices of the Stars4.15 Crazy Rhythm
my
4
Complete Sports Summary4.4 Songs of the Services

5. 0 Tea-hour Musical Menu
5.45 Favourites of Last Year
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: King Grizzle
Beard
6.30 Chicot the Jester
6.45 Sports Results7:0 Please Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny
8. Challenge of the CitiesWhat’s New in Records
A. J. Alan Stories: A Sea
Doctor Mac
They Make Us Laugh
Spotlight on Song
Music in Modern Tempo0.0 The Mystery Club

0.30 & 11.20 The Town Hall
Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down
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PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m,NN

a.m. Breakfast session
Dominion Weather Forecast
Late Sports News
Good Morning Request ses-
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o-: Say it with MusicThe Roosters Concert PartyCarmen Cavallaro (pianist)Variety Half Hour
Strings in Swingtime
Voices in Harmony
Sports Cancellation Service
Sweethearts of Song

f Vienna Boys’ Choir12. 0 Music and Song12.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations12.30 Dominion Weather Forraecast
Gardening session
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1.30 Close down
2. 0 Rendezvous with Rhythm2.30 Songs for Sale
2.45 Keyboard Kapers3. 0 The Melody Lingers On3.30 Star Entertainers4. 0 Orchestral Miscellany4.30 Complete Soorts Summary
4.45 Songs of the Prairie5. 0 Silvester Time5.15 Hits of Yesterday and Toeday
Ye Long. Long Ago: The
ooster, the Hen, and the Dap=pled Cow
5.45 Variety Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
On the Bright Side
A Date with Dinah
Sports Results
Rhumba RhythmThe Todds
Light VarietyStarlight Music
Challenge of the CitiesMusic That Will Live
United Nations Tim-
Doctor Mac
Soft and LowLet’s Dance
Close down
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Trade names appearing in> Com-mercial Division programmes are
_
published by arrangementeee

IcReszke
Dhu_Komch bettek


